Solution Superior	County of El Dorado			Dorado	330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
OF EL DORMS	Legislation Details				
File #:	23-1089	Version: 1			
Туре:	Agenda Iten	n	Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/24/2023		In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	7/25/2023		Final action:	7/25/2023	
Title:	Information Technologies Department recommending the Board approve revisions to the adopted Board Policy A-19 - General Network Usage Policy and to the associated General Network Usage and Access Procedures and Guidelines.				
Sponsors:	FUNDING:	N/A			
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. A - A-19 General Network Usage Policy, 2. B - A-19 General Network Usage Policy Redline, 3. C - A-19 General Network Use Access Procedures, 4. D - A-19 General Network Use Access Procedures Redline, 5. E - A-19 General Network Usage Policy Approved Blue Route				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Ac	tion	Result
7/25/2023	1 Board	of Supervisors	Ap	proved	Pass